
 
          Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
                (High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
                        Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA  

  An ISO 9001              MATERIALS MANAGEMENT / CCC   
    Company 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum  Phone: +91 431 257 15 06 
Fax     : +91 431 252 0212 
Email  : raj@bheltry.co.in  
Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

 

NIT No._7558 

 

Enquiry Number: 
 

CCC.MM.MFG. 

S1/9/1044  

Enquiry 

Date: 
 

26.11.2009 

Due date for submission 

of quotation (Revised): 
 

24.12.2009 

You are requested to quote the Enquiry number date and due date in all your 
correspondences. This is only a request for quotation and not an order 
 

Details of Corrigendum 
 
Tender No  --  S1/9/1044 dtd.26.11.2009   
 for Transportation of Boiler Drums    
to PIPAVAV 1 & 2.  
 

 

 

 The Last Date & Time  for receipt of  the Technical  offer, Commercial Bids  
     and  EMD is postponed to 24.12.2009  by 10.00 A.M. 
     

    

 

 
 

All other terms and conditions as remain unaltered.  
 

 
 
 

http://www.bhel.com/

